
East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Golf - 2021

VARSITY STANDINGS FINAL
School Wins Losses
Benet 3 0
Nazareth 3 1
Carmel Catholic 2 1
Marist 2 1
Notre Dame 2 1
Marian Central 1 1
Saint Patrick 1 2
Saint Viator 1 2
Marian Catholic 1 3
Joliet Catholic 0 4

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS
School Wins Losses
Benet 3 0
Marist 3 0
Notre Dame 3 0
Marian Central 1 0
Nazareth 2 2
Carmel Catholic 1 2
Saint Viator 1 2
Marian Catholic 1 3
Saint Patrick 1 3
Joliet Catholic 0 4

Varsity schedule/results Frosh-Soph schedule/results
Tuesday, Aug. 17 Tuesday, Aug. 17
Marian Central 184, Saint Viator 190 Marian Central at Saint Viator
Notre Dame 168, Saint Patrick 174 Notre Dame 179, Saint Patrick 191
Monday, Aug. 23 Monday, Aug. 23
Saint Viator 154, Notre Dame 156 Notre Dame 170, Saint Viator 184
Tuesday, Aug. 24 Tuesday, Aug. 24
Carmel Catholic at Marian Central Carmel Catholic at Marian Central
Benet 159, Joliet Catholic 179 Benet 161, Joliet Catholic 210
Saint Viator at Saint Patrick Saint Patrick 183, Saint Viator 184
Wednesday, Aug. 25 Wednesday, Aug. 25
Marist 159, Marian Catholic 172 Marist 171, Marian Catholic 194
Tuesday, Aug. 31 Tuesday, Aug. 31
Saint Patrick 175, Marian Central 188 Marian Central 190, Saint Patrick 200
Benet 165, Marian Catholic 179 Benet 164, Marian Catholic 210
Marist 167, Joliet Catholic 174 Marist 194, Joliet Catholic 206
Wednesday, Sept. 1 Wednesday, Sept. 1
Nazareth 169, Joliet Catholic 187 Nazareth 192, Joliet Catholic 212
Notre Dame 164, Carmel Catholic 179 Notre Dame 180, Carmel Catholic 186
Tuesday, Sept. 7 Tuesday, Sept. 7
Benet at Marist, ppd. Benet at Marist, ppd.
Wednesday, Sept. 8 Wednesday, Sept. 8
Nazareth 169, Marist 186 Marist 185, Nazareth 190
Carmel Catholic 175, Saint Patrick 181 Carmel Catholic 178, Saint Patrick 206
Tuesday, Sept. 14 Tuesday, Sept. 14
Marian Central at Notre Dame Marian Central at Notre Dame
Benet 164, Nazareth 178 Benet 168, Nazareth 203
Marian Catholic 178, Joliet Catholic 183 Marian Catholic 209, Joliet Catholic 223
Wednesday, Sept. 15 Wednesday, Sept. 15
Carmel Catholic 157, Saint Viator 168 Saint Viator 177, Carmel Catholic 187
Friday, Sept. 17 Friday, Sept. 17
Nazareth 168, Marian Catholic 172 Nazareth 176, Marian Catholic 192
Monday, Sept. 20 Monday, Sept. 20
ESCC Meet at St. Andrew (Benet) ESCC Meet at St. Andrew (Benet)


